

Ref: BBY/CS/001/45/22

February 15, 2023

The BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Services,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Ref: 1. Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("SEBI Listing Regulations")
2. Scrip Code: 515147

Dear Sir(s)/Madam(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI Listing Regulations, please find enclosed the copies of extracts of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, considered and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on Tuesday, February 14, 2023 and published in the following newspapers on February 15, 2023:

1. The Financial Express (Gujarati) and (English) - Ahmedabad edition.
2. Business Standard – Mumbai Edition
3. Sakal (Marathi) – Mumbai Edition

Kindly take this on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
FOR HALDYN GLASS LIMITED



DHRUV MEHTA
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
ACS-46874

Encl: As above



indianexpress.com

The Indian EXPRESS
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

I get the inside information and get inside the information.

Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.



The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

GUJARAT INVESTA LIMITED						
CIN : L17100GJ1983PLC018558						
Regd. Office: 252, New Cloth Market, Opp. Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380002, Gujarat						
Email: gujarat.investa@gmail.com						
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31 st December, 2022						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	20.09	4.76	0.01	24.84	35.31
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(1.25)	1.51	(1.94)	0.26	4.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	(1.25)	1.51	(1.94)	0.26	4.22
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	(1.25)	1.51	(1.94)	0.26	3.14
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	(1.25)	1.51	(1.94)	0.26	3.14
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (face value) of Rs. 10/- each share	750.99	750.99	750.99	750.99	750.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	301.07
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(0.02)	0.02	(0.03)	0.00	0.04

Notes:
1. The above result is an extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full financial result for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and website of the company i.e. www.gujaratinvesta.com

For, GUJARAT INVESTA LIMITED
PURUSHOTAM R. AGRAWAL
DIRECTOR
(DIN- 00398689)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13.02.2023

SHREE BHAVYA FABRICS LTD.						
Registered Office : Survey No.170, Pirana Road, Pipilej, Ahmedabad 382405.						
CIN : L17119GJ1988PLC011220. Email: shreebhavyafabrics@gmail.com						
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31 st December, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	3787.32	4951.02	4,289.20	14,029.43	15830.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	58.19	57.92	(9.98)	151.08	69.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	58.19	57.92	(9.98)	151.08	69.09
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	39.01	46.15	(5.12)	111.26	49.54
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	39.01	46.15	(5.12)	111.26	49.54
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (face value) of Rs. 10/- each share	950.00	950.00	950.00	950.00	950.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	2003.52
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.41	0.49	(0.05)	1.17	0.52

Notes: The above result is an extract of the details unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 31st December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full financial result for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2022 are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and website of the company i.e. www.shreebhavyafabrics.com

For, Shree Bhavya Fabrics Limited
Sd/-
Purushottam R. Agarwal
Managing Director (DIN-00398689)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13-02-2023

Haldyn Glass Limited													
CIN No. L51909GJ1991PLC015522													
Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara - Gujarat - 391 430													
Tel: 02662242339 Fax: 02662242381 E-mail: sarooj@haldyn.com Web: www.haldynglass.com													
Statement of Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)													
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income	8,943.88	8,271.35	6,108.35	25,002.56	16,060.79	21,795.05	8,943.88	8,271.35	6,108.35	25,002.56	16,060.79	21,795.05
2	Profit from operations before share of profit/(loss) of joint venture, exceptional items and tax	782.36	779.43	535.31	2,184.32	1,323.12	1,350.51	814.14	779.43	535.31	2,216.10	1,323.12	1,350.51
3	Share of profit / (loss) of joint venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	52.29	253.12	(3.35)	532.57	(63.55)	95.80
4	Profit before tax	782.36	779.43	535.31	2,184.32	1,323.12	1,350.51	866.43	1,032.55	531.96	2,748.67	1,259.57	1,446.31
5	Profit After Tax	498.25	549.86	389.70	1,480.05	940.96	1,086.80	573.24	802.78	386.35	2,035.32	877.41	1,182.40
6	Total comprehensive income for the period/year net of tax	533.24	575.02	327.59	1,487.28	962.79	1,153.98	628.14	327.65	2,062.38	909.46	1,282.90	1,480.64
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	16,585.76	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (face value of Re, 1 per share)												
	- Basic	0.93	1.02	0.73	2.75	1.75	2.02	1.07	1.49	0.72	3.79	1.63	2.20
	- Diluted	0.92	1.02	0.73	2.73	1.75	2.02	1.06	1.49	0.72	3.76	1.63	2.20

Notes:
1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on February 14, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FAO/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai: February 14, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board
Haldyn Glass Limited
Sd/-
T.N.SHETTY
Managing Director

Balaji Telefilms Limited							
CIN-L99999MH1994PLC082802							
Regd Off: C-13, Balaji House, Dalia Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400053							
Tel.: 022-40698000 • Fax : 022-40698181 / 82 / 83							
E-Mail ID : investor@balajitelefilms.com Website : www.balajitelefilms.com							
₹ in Lacs							
Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,834.74	6,360.66	38,024.22	16,542.82	7,620.07	44,843.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	1,958.38	727.63	2,326.32	250.33	(2,460.42)	(3,953.96)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1,444.41	542.57	1,708.91	(263.64)	(2,645.48)	(4,571.37)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,444.63	545.90	1,709.58	(263.42)	(2,642.15)	(4,570.70)
5	Equity Share Capital	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,06,950.05	-	-	42,360.18
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic & diluted						
	Basic	1.43	0.54	1.69	(0.14)	(2.58)	(4.36)
	Diluted	1.42	0.54	1.68	(0.14)	(2.58)	(4.36)

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly and nine months results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.balajitelefilms.com and may also be accessed on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

For Balaji Telefilms Limited
Sd/-
Jeetendra Kapoor
Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2023

SILVER TOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LTD
CIN: L72200GJ1995PLC024465
 Regd. Off: 2nd Floor, Saffron, Nr. Panchwati Circle, Ambawadi AHMEDABAD-380006 Gujarat
 Tel No: +91 79 4002 2770 | Email Id: cs@silvertouch.com | Website: www.silvertouch.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS)					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income	3,930.20	3830.29	3165.7	10872.94	9234.38	12962.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	215.02	231.55	159.61	555.44	410.26	623.09
3	Post-up Equity Share Capital	215.02	224.49	144.64	588.10	402.16	609.35
4	Post-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	1,268.10	1,268.10	1,268.10	1,268.10	1,268.10	1,268.10
5	Equity	7722.75	7501.72	7062.23	7722.75	7062.23	7261.46
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)	1.70	1.83	1.26	4.38	3.24	4.91
	Basic	1.70	1.83	1.26	4.38	3.24	4.91
	Diluted	1.70	1.83	1.26	4.38	3.24	4.91

Note: 1. The above Standalone results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and have been subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites & on the Company's website (www.silvertouch.com).
 3. The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS)					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income	4609.34	4235.90	3510.15	12239.16	10028.74	14085.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	216.72	214.31	303.95	562.02	577.30	643.30
3	Total Comprehensive Income	222.73	207.26	288.98	594.68	569.20	629.56
4	Post-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	1,268.10	1,268.10	1,268.10	1,268.10	1,268.10	1,268.10
5	Equity	7889.69	7,674.30	7,095.50	7889.69	7,095.50	7,213.53
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)	1.71	1.69	2.40	4.43	4.55	5.07
	Basic	1.71	1.69	2.40	4.43	4.55	5.07
	Diluted	1.71	1.69	2.40	4.43	4.55	5.07

Note: 1. The above Consolidated results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and have been subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites & on the Company's website (www.silvertouch.com).
 3. The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Silver Touch Technologies Limited
 Sd/- Jignesh Patel (Whole-time Director)
 Date: 13.02.2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

REKVIN LABORATORIES LIMITED
 CIN: L24231GJ1988PCL1458
 Regd. Office: 328 Parade Complex, Savajji Gunga Vadorada, Gujarat 390005, India
 E-mail: rekvin@gmail.com | Website: www.rekvinlaboratories.com
 Tel No: +91 265 2362866

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lacs)		
		Current year ending	Year to dates ending	Corresponding 9 months ended in the previous year
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.047)	(0.527)	(0.700)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.047)	(0.527)	(0.700)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.047)	(0.527)	(0.700)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.047)	(0.527)	(0.700)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/-)	301.40	301.40	301.40
7.	Reserves (including Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	1. Basic	-	-	-
	2. Diluted	-	-	-

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity.
 2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items (due to change) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 05th July, 2016.
 4. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2023. These results have been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors who have expressed an unmodified opinion.

For and on behalf of
 Rekvin Laboratories Limited
 Sd/- Amit Mukesh Shah (Director)
 Date: 14.02.2023
 Place: Vadodra

कनारा बँक Canara Bank
 Mani Nagar Branch
POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Canara Bank Mani Nagar Branch, Ahmedabad under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act of 2002) (herein after referred to as 'Act') and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated: 20.08.2019 in respect of the Borrower & Guarantors M/s Bhagyalaxmi Enterprise (Prop: Shri Sanjaykumar Ashokbhai Patel), Guarantor-Shri Hirenrao Ashokbhai Patel, Guarantor-Shri Ashokbhai Malabhai Patel amount mentioned in the Demand Notice No. 43.71,262.79 (Rupees Forty Three Lac Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Two and Seventy Nine Paise Only) as on 20.08.2019 to together with further interest and incidental expenses and costs within 60 days from the date of notice.

The Borrower & Guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower & Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the property being described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8.6 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules of the said Act and in compliance of Home Bole Chief Metropolitan Magistrate Ahmedabad Order dated 12.12.2022 in Case No. 1906/2020 under section 14 of the said Act on this 12.02.2023
 The Borrower Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with property will be subject to the charge of the Canara Bank for an amount of Rs. 43,71,262.79 (Rupees Forty Three Lac Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Two and Seventy Nine Paise Only) as on 20.08.2019
 The Borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

Description of Immovable property
 All that piece and parcel of Immovable property being Flat No. D/201, on 2nd Floor, address bearing 64.53 Sq. Mtrs with undivided share of land measuring 30.13 Sq. Mtrs in Devnaga Residency, situated on the land bearing F.P. No. 122/1, T.P. scheme No. 119 (Old Survey No. 480/1), situated lying and bearing at Village: Nikol, Ta: Ahmedabad City East, Registration & Sub District of Ahmedabad-11 (Nikol) owned by Shri Sanjaykumar Ashokbhai Patel and bounded as: By East: Block No. C, By West Flat No. D/204, By North: Flat No. D/202, By South: Block No. E.
 Date: 12.02.2023
 Sd/- Authorized Officer
 Place: Ahmedabad

Indostar Capital Finance Limited
 Regd. Office - Unit No. 505, 5th Floor, Wing 2E, Corporate Avenue Andheri- Ghatkopar Link Road, Chakala, Mumbai, Mumbai City, MH-400093, India

POSSESSION NOTICE
 [Rule 8 (1) and (2)]

Whereas, The Authorized Officer of the Secured Creditor mentioned herein, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Act, 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 14-07-2022 calling upon the borrower(s) to (pay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice).

The borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Indostar Capital Finance Limited has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8.6 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the date mentioned against each property.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Indostar Capital Finance Limited for the amount mentioned below and interest thereon.

Loan Account Number	Co-Borrower(s) Details	Amount & Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Possession Status
LSSU05617-180000303	1. DHAVAL PARMANAND NAWAB 2. MIS DHAVAL FABRICS 3. FALGUNI DHAVAL NAWAB 4. UMESH MANESHCHANDRA NAWAB	₹ 2,45,21,923/- As on 08 th July 2022 (Rupees Two Crore Forty-Five Lakh Twenty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-Three Only) Date: 14-07-2022	11-02-2023	Physical Possession

Property Description - All that Plot No.7-6, Maambankrupa Society, Beside DK Park, Near Kapadia Health Club, Bhatar Road, Surar-395004
 Boundaries Details:-
 North: Plot No.5 & 6
 East: Society Road
 West: Shree Utlar Gujarat School
 South: D K Park

Sd/-
 Authorized Officer
 Indostar Capital Finance Ltd.

VITESSE AGRO LIMITED
 CIN: L01200GJ1980PCL03159
 Registered Office address: 4th Floor, Agrawal Complex Near CG Road, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat
 Corporate Office address: A/105, 1st Floor, Sector-63, Gaurav Rudhika Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301, India, Tel. No: 079-40993436, Website: www.vitesseagro.in, E-mail: org@vitesseagro.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
		Current/Quarter Year ending	Year to dates ending figures 3 months ended in the previous year	Corresponding 9 months ended in the previous year
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	441	127	137.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	1.21	2.70	89.70
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	1.21	1.21	89.70
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	0.90	2.00	66.38
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.90	2.00	66.38
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	451.85	451.85	451.85
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-
	1. Basic	0.02	0.04	1.47
	2. Diluted	0.02	0.04	1.47

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & year to date financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the company's website www.vitesseagro.in
 2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 05th July, 2016.
 4. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2023. These results have been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion.

For and on behalf of
 Vitesse Agro Limited
 Sd/-
 Roop Kishore Gola (Director)
 DIN: 02456413
 Date: 13.02.2023
 Place: Noida

Haldyn® Glass Limited
 CIN: L51909GJ1991PCL015522
 Registered Office: Village Gavassa, Taluka Padra, Dist, Vadodra - Gujarat - 391 430
 Tel: 0265242939, Fax: 0265245051, E-mail: haldyn@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldyn.com

Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income	8,943.88	8,271.35	6,108.35	25,002.56	16,060.79	21,795.05	8,943.88	8,271.35	6,108.35	25,002.56	16,060.79	21,795.05
2	Profit from operations before share of profit/loss of joint venture, exceptional items and tax	782.36	779.43	535.31	2,184.32	1,323.12	1,350.51	814.14	779.43	535.31	2,216.10	1,323.12	1,350.51
3	Share of profit / (loss) of joint venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	52.29	253.12	(3.35)	532.57	(63.55)	95.80
4	Profit before tax	782.36	779.43	535.31	2,184.32	1,323.12	1,350.51	866.43	1,032.55	531.96	2,748.67	1,259.57	1,446.31
5	Profit After Tax	498.25	549.69	389.70	1,480.05	940.96	1,086.60	573.24	602.78	386.35	2,035.32	877.41	1,182.40
6	Total comprehensive income for the period/year net of tax	593.24	575.02	327.59	1,487.28	962.79	1,153.96	628.08	628.14	327.65	2,062.39	949.46	1,182.40
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	16,588.79	-	-	-	-	-	14,806.41
8	Earning Per Share (face value of Re. 1 per share)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Basic	0.93	1.02	0.73	2.75	1.75	2.02	1.07	1.49	0.72	3.79	1.63	2.20
	- Diluted	0.92	1.02	0.73	2.73	1.75	2.02	1.06	1.49	0.72	3.76	1.63	2.20

Note: 1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on February 14, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FA/C/62/2016 dated 05th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.haldyn.com.
 Mumbai: February 14, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board
 Haldyn Glass Limited
 Sd/-
 T.N.SHETTY
 Managing Director

Home First Finance Company India Limited
 CIN: L65990MH2010PCL240703
 Website: homefirstindia.com Phone No.: 180030008425 Email ID: loanfirst@homefirstindia.com

APPENDIX- IV-A [See proviso to rule 8 (6)]
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) as per column (i) that the below described immovable properties as per column (ii) mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Home First Finance Company India Limited for realization of its dues plus interest thereon and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act proposed to realize dues by sale of the said properties and it will be sold on "As is what is" and "As is what is" as described hereunder. The auction will be conducted "On Line" for the recovery of amount due from Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) as per column (i), due to Home First Finance Company India Limited.

S. No.	Name Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s)	PROPERTY ADDRESS	Date of Demand Notice	Demand Notice Amount	Date of Possession	Market Value	EMD Amount	Date and Time of Auction	Last Date & Time of Submission of Bids/ Documents	Number of Authorized Officer
1.	Tanwani Bhavana Rajkumar	Flat-415, approx 55 Sq. Yards Super Built-up area, third floor, Building R3, Umang Lambha, Near Singhoda Talav, Lambha Aslali Highway, Ahmedabad- 380019	04-10-2020	10,76,978	07-02-2023	9,52,875	95,288	18-03-2023 (11am- 2pm)	16-03-2023 (5.00 pm)	88793 88610

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

E-Auction Service Provider	E-Auction Website/ For Details, Other terms & conditions	A/C No: for depositing EMD/other amount	Branch IFSC Code	Name of Beneficiary
Company Name - e-Procurement Technologies Ltd. (Auction Tiger).	http://www.homefirstindia.com http://homefirst.auctiontiger.net	91220203268117 - Home First Finance Company India Limited -	UTIB0000395	Authorized Officer, Home First Finance Company India Limited
Contact Person - Ram Shamra - 8000023297	E-mail id: ramprasad@auctiontiger.net and support@auctiontiger.net.	Axis Bank Ltd., MIDC, Andheri East.		

Bid Increment Amount - ₹ 10,000/-. The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the Web Portal (https://homefirst.auctiontiger.net). E-Auction Tender Document containing online e-auction bid form, declaration, General Terms & Conditions of online auction sale are available at Portal Site. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorized Officer, there is no encumbrance on the properties. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of properties put on auction and claims/ rights/ dues/ affecting the property, prior to submitting their bid. The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any representation of Home First. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to Home First. The authorized officer of Home First Finance Company India Limited shall not be responsible in any way for any third-party claims/ rights/ dues. The sale shall be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

STATUTORY 30 days SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

The borrower/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sums as mentioned in the demand notice along with upto date interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/ sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.
 Date: 15-02-2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

Signed by Authorized Officer,
 Home First Finance Company India Limited
 Ahmedabad

Date: 15.02.2023
PUBLIC NOTICE

Whereas, The Advocate Kalpesh. N Sani of Vadodra the advocate of Bajaj Housing Finance Limited, Towards authorized recovery of the said Maheshbhai Parmar, Office : 49-401, R.K. Plaza Divalpada, Vadodra are informed by this public notice.
 Our Advocate Mortgaged the property owned by Miral Mohanbhai Patel B-10, Sumangal Society, Near Daksha Apartment, Subhanpura, Vadodra for Rs. 38,03,454/- loan granted. Miral Mohanbhai Patel failed to repay the loan amount and our Advocate taken action under the securitization act and sold the above mentioned property in auction. All the original documents of the above property have been taken by Miral Mohanbhai Patel from advocate's office without any permission. Although they said to return all the original document to them, instead of returning the documents, our client filed a complaint against Miral Mohanbhai Patel in Police Station. So to inform the public that in respect of the property situated at B-10, Sumangal Society, Near Daksha Apartment, Subhanpura, Vadodra, hereby it is informed not to do any deal with the Miral Mohanbhai Patel and if anyone does our advocate will take legal action against them.
 Vadodra
 15.02.2023

Indian Bank Shop No. 1 & 2, Ground Floor, Omate Commercial Space, Kabala Road, Near Raco Hotel, Bhavnagar-384001. Tel: 0279-242335, Email: bhavnagar@indianbank.in

E-AUCTION ON 24.03.2023 AT 11.00 A.M. TO 03.00 P.M. UNDER SARFAESI ACT 'AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS' WHETHER THERE IS BASIS THROUGH e-auction platform provided at the website: https://mstecomm.com

Details of the Immoveable property (Symbolic Possession)
 Shop No. 4, Situated at Ground Floor of Rukhsana park, Siddvadi, Vadva, City. Sr. No. 1641 (amalgated S.No. 1641 to 1646) Sheet No. 83, Ward No. 2, Bhanagar adjoining 14.24 sq mt, Pincode - 364001. in the name of Mr. Mohammed Hanif Usmanbhai Sheikh. Boundaries : East : Open space of Rukhsana park. West : Public Road. North: Shop No. 3, South: Public Road
 (Detail of surroundings, Outstanding Dues) There is no encumbrance on the property of Local Govt. Electricity, Property Tax, described herein to the best of knowledge, Municipal Tax, etc. (if any known to the Bank & information of the Authorized Officer)

Name of the Borrower(s)	Mrs. Classic Enterprises
Name of Guarantor/Mortgagor (s)	Mr. Altaf Sulemanbhai (9 months ended in the previous year) (Guarantor), Mr. Mohammed Hanif Usmanbhai Sheikh (Mortgagor)
Amount of Secured debt	Rs. 9,57,599.00 as per demand notice dated 30.07.2021. Plus interest till the date of realization & cost, charges & other expenses

SIEMENS

CAUTION NOTICE

The following Share Certificates of the Company have been reported as lost/misplaced and the Members have requested the Company for issuance of duplicate Share Certificates.

The notice is hereby given that the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Share Certificates and / or issue Letter of confirmation unless valid objection is received by the Company within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice and no claims will be entertained by the Company with respect to the Share Certificates mentioned below subsequent to the issue of duplicate and / or issue of Letter of confirmation in lieu thereof:

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholders	Share Cert. No.	Dist. Nos.	No. of Shares
1.	SIS6000344	Santosh Bhartia	431527	4858966 - 4858985	20
2.	SIS6000486	Sonal M Lakhni Manish C Lakhani	B459148	172269129 - 172269133	5
3.	SIAG600261	Ashok Kumar Wahi	B451158	169276266 - 169276285	20

Date : 14th February 2023

For Siemens Limited

Siemens Limited

CIN: L28920MH1957PLC010839

Regd. Office: Birla Aurora, Level 21, Plot No. 1080,

Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030

Tel.: +91 22 6251 7000 | Fax: +91 22 2436 2403

Website: www.siemens.co.in

Email / Contact: Corporate-Secretariat.in@siemens.com / www.siemens.co.in/contact

Ketan Thaker
Company Secretary

NATH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd.Off: Nath House, Nath Road, Aurangabad 431005, Maharashtra
CIN : L21010MH1980PLC022820

Tel No : 0240-2376315 to 17 • E-Mail : admin@ramulp.com • website : www.nathindustries.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year ended
		31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	8556.79	11308.87	10579.28	31879.41	30774.51	42133.21	
2	Profit from ordinary activities before Income Tax	13.95	(126.61)	439.68	191.46	1358.46	1628.73	
3	Net Profit from ordinary activities after Tax	9.89	(89.75)	761.98	135.71	1413.21	1664.59	
4	Net comprehensive income for the period	31.17	(261.05)	747.32	(139.60)	1403.87	1485.06	
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00	
6	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 Each) Basic & Diluted Earning per Share (in Rs.)	0.05	(0.47)	4.01	0.71	7.44	8.76	

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.nathindustries.com).

2. The financial results of the Company for the quarter/nine month ended 31st December 2022 were reviewed by the audit committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14.02.2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the same.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2023For Nath Industries Ltd.
Abhaykumar Jain
Director

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e))

District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Mumbai City (3) Competent Authority

under section 5A of the Maharashtra Ownership Flats Act, 1963

MHADA Building, Ground Floor, Room No. 69, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051.

No. DDR-3/Mum./Deemed conveyance/Notice/412/2023 Date: 13/02/2023

Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963

Public Notice

Application No. 02 of 2023

Silver Jade Co-op.Hsg. Society Ltd. Ravindranath Tagore Marg, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 099. Applicant: Versus 1) Felix P. Misquitta 2) Monica Lawarance Misquitta 3) Bernia Lawarance Misquitta 4) Kenzie Clara Misquitta 5) Ansem German Misquitta 6) Lorna J. Misquitta 7) Mrs. Hyril D'souza 8) Mrs. Odeal D'souza 9) Jassie J. Misquitta 10) Mrs. Fatima Pereira 11) M/s. CAMCO Developers (All having address at 601, Avanti Building, Central Avenue, Santacruz (West), Mumbai- 400 064) 12) A.H.Silva Proprietor of M/s. A.H.S. & Company (having address at A/1, Padma Ashish, 20th Road, Khar (West), Mumbai - 400 052).....

Opponents, and those, whose interest have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection to this regard and further action will be taken accordingly.

Description of the Property :-

Unilateral deemed conveyance of land admeasuring 760.50 sq mtrs. as specially set out in (the property Registration Card) the copy of the Agreement dated 24.12.1998 alongwith building situated at CTS No. 188/C plus 40% of proportionate undivided rights in FSI advantage of Road Set Back Area, admeasuring 304.20 sq.Meter as per their built up area consumption, with the said building standing thereon at Chakala Village, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 099 in favour of the Applicant.

The hearing is fixed on 06/03/2023 at 03:00 p.m.

Sd/- (Rajendra Veer)

District Deputy Registrar,

Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (3)

Competent Authority

U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.



Haldyn Glass Limited

CIN No.L51909GJ1991PLC015522

Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara – Gujarat – 391 430

Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com

Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2022

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income	8,943.88	8,271.35	6,108.35	25,002.56	16,060.79	21,795.05	8,943.88	8,271.35	6,108.35	25,002.56	16,060.79	21,795.05
2	Profit from operations before share of profit/(loss) of joint venture, exceptional items and tax	782.36	779.43	535.31	2,184.32	1,323.12	1,350.51	814.14	779.43	535.31	2,216.10	1,323.12	1,350.51
3	Share of profit / (loss) of joint venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	52.29	253.12	(3.35)	532.57	(63.55)	95.80
4	Profit before tax	782.36	779.43	535.31	2,184.32	1,323.12	1,350.51	866.43	1,032.55	531.96	2,748.67	1,259.57	1,446.31
5	Profit After Tax	498.25	549.66	389.70	1,480.05	940.96	1,086.60	573.24	802.78	386.35	2,035.32	877.41	1,182.40
6	Total comprehensive income for the period/year net of tax	533.24	575.02	327.59	1,487.28	962.79	1,153.98	628.06	828.14	327.65	2,062.38	909.46	1,262.30
7	Other Equity						16,585.76						14,806.41
8	Earning Per Share (face value of Re. 1 per share)												
	- Basic	0.93	1.02	0.73	2.75	1.75	2.02	1.07	1.49	0.72	3.79	1.63	2.20
	- Diluted	0.92	1.02	0.73	2.73	1.75	2.02	1.06	1.49	0.72	3.76	1.63	2.20

Notes: 1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on February 14, 2023.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai: February 14, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board

Haldyn Glass Limited

Sd/-

T.N.SHETTY

Managing Director

made
GLASS WITH CARE

CONART ENGINEERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 17, GF, Jay Bharat Soci., Nr Solanki Palace, Khar (W) Mumbai - 400052

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended

31st December, 2022

(Rs In Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Dec-22	30-Sept-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Opera. (Net)	800.92	1327.75	908.57	2696.01	2510.29	3655.88
2	Net Profit	76.05	54.30	64.09	175.23	113.61	173.53
3	Net Profit (before tax, after Except./ Extra Ord. items#)	76.05	54.30	64.09	175.23	113.61	173.53
4	Net Profit (after tax, after Except./ Extra Ord. items#)	56.90	32.69	50.16	131.08	81.56	128.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	68.81	46.60	52.02	149.75	120.13	169.46
6	Paid-up share capital	314.00	314.00	314.00	314.00	314.00	314.00
7	Reserves (excluding RR)	1928.85	1896.72	1744.73	1928.85	1744.73	1794.07
8	Securities Premium Account	197.74	197.74	197.74	197.74	197.74	197.74
9	Net Worth	2440.59	2408.46	2256.47	2440.59	2256.47	2305.80
10	Basic and diluted EPS	1.81	1.04	1.60	4.17	2.60	4.09

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the www.bseindia.com and www.conartengineers.com

By Order of the Board of Directors (Jitendra S.Sura)
Chairman & Managing DirectorPlace : Vadodra
Date: 13th February, 2023

Innovation in support of life

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited)
for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakh except per share)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
	December 31, 2022	30, 2022	31, 2021	December 31, 2022	30, 2022	31, 2021
Total income from operations	7,197	4,874	3,848	18,205	19,400	23,550
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	1,324	(685)	(2,243)	(6,785)	(6,827)	(9,358)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	1,324	(685)	(2,243)	(6,785)	(6,827)	(9,358)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	1,324	(685)	(2,243)	(6,785)	(6,827)	(9,358)
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising of profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,324	(690)	(2,249)	(6,795)	(6,845)	(9,308)
Equity Share Capital (face value of Re.1 per share)	613	613	613	613	613	613
Earning/(loss) per share from operations, (annualised, except for quarters):						
Basic and Diluted	2.16	(1.12)	(3.66)	(11.08)	(11.15)	(15.28)
	3.16	2.56	(8.03)	(3.44)	(26.05)	175.98

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- http://www.nseindia.com, BSE- http://www.bseindia.com and is also available on the Company's website, http://www.panacea-biotech.com. 2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 13, 2023 and February 14, 2023 respectively. 3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. 4. Previous period / year amounts have been regrouped/ reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 14, 2023

Panacea Biotech Limited

Regd. Office : Ambala- Chandigarh Highway, Lalru - 140501, Punjab

Ph. No. 91-11-41679000, Fax: 91-11-41679070, CIN: L33117PB1984PLC022350 Website: http://www.panacea-biotech.com, E-mail: corporate@panacea-biotech.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Panacea Biotech Limited

Sd/-

Dr. Rajesh Jain

Chairman & Managing Director

RICO Made in India with Pride

RICO AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. & Corp. Office: 38 KM Stone, Delhi-Jaipur Highway, Gurugram -122 001, Haryana (INDIA)

Tel: 0124 2824000, Fax: 0124 2824200, email: cs@ricoauto.in

Website: www.ricoauto.in, CIN: L34300HR1983PLC023187

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Crores)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Revenue from Operations	458.90	411.41	1,433.06	548.46
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	11.66	9.95	48.39	12.88
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	11.44	9.91	47.76	12.66
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	7.31	6.53	31.65	9.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6.66	8.36	32.53	9.28
6.	Equity Share Capital of Re.1/- each	13.53	13.53	13.53	13.53
7.	Earning Per Share (not annualised*)				
	- Basic (Rs.)	0.54*	0.48*	2.34*	0.71*
	- Diluted (Rs.)	0.54*	0.48*	2.34*	0.71*

NOTES: 1. The above standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14th February, 2023 and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th February, 2023.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges on 14th February, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.ricoauto.in.

For RICO AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Arvind Kapur

Chairman, CEO & Managing Director

DIN : 00096308

Place: Gurugram
Date : 14th February, 2023

E-mail ID for redressal of investor complaint: cs@ricoauto.in

Business Standard

CAMPUS
TALK

BS PROMOTIONS

THE INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CONFERENCE @ KJSIM

The Centre of Excellence in Capital Markets and the Finance & Law Department of K J Somaiya Institute of Management (KJSIM) hosted the 12th Annual International Finance Conference (SIFICO 2023), under the theme 'Emerging Trends in Finance' in partnership with the National Institute of Securities Markets (NISM) and Edelweiss Tokio Life Insurance.

The winning papers will be published in one of the three journals: Management Decision (Emerald B category), FIIB Business Review (Scopus indexed and UGC care) or 'Business Perspective and Research' (Sage C category), based on the journal

त्यांना कारवाई करण्याचा आग्रह क्विया नाही या मुलाखत्यांनी पदाचा युक्तिवाद सुरू आहे, तब्याम ते या सगळ्या प्रकरणात पाच न्यायाधीससणा उपाध्यक्ष खंडपीठाने म्हत्वाचा निकाल थशालाची पुमिका होत त्यानुसार पीढासोम अध्यक्षपदाकडे सिक्कल कारवाईचा अधिकार नाही. य

mahatenders.gov.in तसेच ई-निविदा दिनांक ०२/०३/२०२३ ला सायकली ५.०० वाजता जिल्हाधिकारी कार्यालय पालघर येथे उपजडण्यात येईल.

दिनांक : १३/०२/२०२३
स्थळ : पालघर

स्वाक्षरी :-
(गोविंद बोडके)
जिल्हाधिकारी, पालघर

दोस्त व्हा help section अशा जसल Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) व Insta Vote a-Voting manual सलने किंवा instavotes@indianvms.co.in येथे ई-मेल लिहिले किंवा टू. क्र. ०२२-२९१८२९५५ येथे कॉल करूया.

इतिहासकारांचे एस्टेटमेंट सिस्टिम बरिगा
श्री / -
रेशा पुजारी
कंपनी सील व अनुयायन अधिकारी

दिनांक : गुवह
दिनांक : १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३

बीबीसीच्या

पान १ वरून दुसरीकडे, प्रातिकर सुत्रांनी सांगिले, की बीबीसीला नोटिसा देण होत्या. मात्र या संस्थेच न आल्याने हे आर्थिक सर आले. मात्र, कथित कर चौकशीसाठी ही कारवाई झ पुवे येत आहे.
माहिती मागवू : ठाकूर बीबीसीच्या या घटना माहिती व प्रसारणमंत्री अनुर सासच प्रसिक्तिया व्यक्त केला विभाग कळोवेळी सर्वेक्षण या कारवाईबद्दल संबंधित माहिती देण्यात येईल, असेही स्पष्ट केले.

'एडिटर्स गिल्ड'कडून माध्यम संस्था असलेल्या बीबीसी प्रेस क्लब ऑफ इंडिया, प्रेस डॉ माध्यमांवर दबावासाठी सरकारी केली आहे.

Haldyn® Glass Limited
CIN No. L51909GJ1991PLC015522
Registered Office: Village Gavasā, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara - Gujarat - 391 430
Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com

Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income	8,943.88	8,271.35	6,108.35	25,002.56	16,080.79	21,795.05	8,943.88	8,271.35	6,108.35	25,002.56	16,080.79	21,795.05
2	Profit from operations before share of profit/loss) of joint ventures, exceptional items and tax	782.36	779.43	535.31	2,184.32	1,323.12	1,350.51	814.14	779.43	535.31	2,216.10	1,323.12	1,350.51
3	Share of profit / (loss) of joint venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	52.29	253.12	(3.35)	532.57	(63.55)	95.80
4	Profit before tax	782.36	779.43	535.31	2,184.32	1,323.12	1,350.51	866.43	1,032.55	531.96	2,748.67	1,259.57	1,446.31
5	Profit After Tax	498.25	549.66	389.70	1,480.05	940.96	1,086.90	573.24	802.78	386.35	2,035.32	877.41	1,182.40
6	Total comprehensive income for the period/year net of tax	533.24	575.02	327.59	1,487.28	962.79	1,153.98	628.06	828.14	327.65	2,062.38	909.46	1,262.30
7	Other Equity						16,585.78						14,806.41
8	Earning Per Share (face value of Re. 1 per share)												
	- Basic	0.93	1.02	0.73	2.75	1.75	2.02	1.07	1.49	0.72	3.79	1.63	2.20
	- Diluted	0.92	1.02	0.73	2.73	1.75	2.62	1.06	1.49	0.72	3.76	1.63	2.20

Notes:
1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on February 14, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/PAC/2018 dated 5th July, 2018. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

For and on behalf of the Board
Haldyn Glass Limited
Sd/-
T.N.SHETTY
Managing Director



GLASS, WITH CARE

Advertisement for 'IBH' (International Business House) featuring various services and contact information. The text is partially obscured and difficult to read, but includes phrases like 'International Business House' and 'IBH'.